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
Female roommate to share 4 bedroom house. 
$212.50/mo. Close to campus! Call 438-4121. 

Liberal male to share beautiful home. Deck, fireplace, 
garage, many extras. 421-0977. 

Male or female roommate wanted immediately to 
share nice 2BR, 2 bathroom apartment with W/D. 
$285 +1/2 utilities. 486-1642 or 499-1819. 

Male roommate needed to share 4BR house. $185 per 
month, 4715 Pawnee. Call 483-5445. 

Male/female roommate needed to share two bedroom. 
Highland View apartments, ground level, pool side. 
Call 475-3069.-- 

One female roommate to share 4 bedroom house. 
$150 + Utilities. Very dose to campus. Call 438-4786. 

Roommate needed to share 2BR apartment. $ 150/mo 
+ utilities. Can J.J. at 438-2195. 

Two roommates needed for 3 bedroom house, 
$2l5/month +1/3 utilities. Call for details at 438-7865. 

Two roommates needed, new apartment, SW Lincoln 
location, 5 minutes from campus. Washer/dryer, balcony 
pool, workout-room. $248 + 1/3 utilities. Call Julie 
438-6428. 

Minutes form downtown almost neWincludes own 
bathroom and fireplace. $300 utilities included. Call 
435-3858. 

3 Bedroom, walk to campus, 1100 Y Street, W/D, dish- 
washer, off street parking, $600 489-9294. -_^ 
1425 N. 23rd. Nice, large 4 bedroom, 2 baths, parking, 
basement near campus, $750. Call 432-0644. 

2301 Vine. Very nice large 3 Bedroom, 1 1/2 baths, 
parking, basement near campus, $675.432-0644. 

Walk to UNL 
Five bedroom, two baths. New carpet/paint. Wash- 
er/dryer. Central air. $1,000.1407 N. 19th. 430-9415. 

Large 2BR, fenced yard, parking, pets okay. 1829 Euclid, 
$550.423-8122 or 450-3897. 

Near campus, new 3 bedroom, 2 baths, garage. 2430 
U, 1850 N. 24th. $600-$800.438-3393 or 440-2225. 

NEWER 3BR 
3baths, double attached gaiage, all appliances, 
wash/dry, dishwasher. Campus close. HIP • 465-8911. 

1 BEDROOM APTS 
In Unique Complex between campuses, super dean, 
3-month leases, newer decor, 
stove/fridge/dishwasher/disposal/blinds, parking, cen- 
tral heat/air, laundry, gas/water/garbage paid, enclosed 
patios, big closets, breakfast bar, $345, 
489-4857.__ 
2 bedroom, updated, clean, low utilities, close to 
schools. 510 South 24th, $395,423-1240.__ 
• 2 bedroom in historic house, very bright, central air, 
washer/dryer and cable. N/S. $450. 
• 3 bedroom .very spacious, two floors, fire place, 
oak wood work and floors. N/S, $650.477-1831. 
3 bedroom, 2 bathroom, fire place, brand new 

apartment, ASAP. Call 438-7541. 

3BR, 2-car attached garage, loaded! $650. 
1000-sqf, garden level 2BR, loaded! $475. 
2501 E St. 432-6476. I 

One large one bedroom: ‘Jacuzzi, fireplace, dishwasher, 
French doors, very nice, 9ft ceiling, ceiling fans 
$535. Heat/gas paid, off street parking with laundry. 
2929 R St.. 474-3529. No smokers, no pets. 

1120 E St., 1 bedroom just remodeled. Heat paid, no 
pets, $300.560-5077. _ 

2040 F, Clean, one bedroom, new paint, new blinds 
laundry, N/P, N/S, $305. Call 476-13& or 450-4826. 

1BR, close to campus, 2400 R St. $250 Call 421-7141 
or 420-6215.__ 
2BR, 2 bath loft apartment, balcony, almost brand 
new, close to UNL campus, $575/month+ utilities* de- 
posit. Available Feb. 1.438-0923. 
Better dollar value studio and one bedroom in well 
maintained vintage building. $295-330.432-2288. 
Clean 0,1,2 & 3 bedroom apartments. Rents $225 
$410 plus electricity. For more information call Pat or 

Melody 402-434-2610 or Hearing impaired/TDD 
402-434-2613. _;_ 

Colonial Heights 
Apartments 

One, two and three-bedroom apartments available. 
Tanning bed and indoor heated pool. 421-3070. 

Large 3 bedroom, 2 baths, ail utilities paid, dishwasher, 
central air, 938 & 12th. $750. 435-2552. 

MOVE IN TODAY 
1 bedroom, A/C, street parking, all appliances, and 
laundry. Campus dose. HfP » 465-8911.__ 
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Newly redecorated, 2 BR, East Campus, bus, C/A, 
large storage shed, fenced yard, fridge and stove in- 
cluded. oft street parking. $550/mo with WO, $520 
without WD + deposit + references, no pets, water and 
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